
Barnet Copt
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Barra, Francesco  14 Barnet Copt 2:45.78 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Barra, Francesco  14 Barnet Copt 2:27.85 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Barton, Matylda  11 Barnet Copt 37.41 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Bettridge, Elsie  12 Barnet Copt 13:06.30 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bettridge, Elsie  12 Barnet Copt 3:09.38 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Bowry, Anya  11 Barnet Copt 1:49.77 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Cohen, Tiana  14 Barnet Copt 10:11.26 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Farrahi, Yasha  12 Barnet Copt 1:45.58 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Farrahi, Yasha  12 Barnet Copt 7:07.15 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Fatnaoui, Nour  11 Barnet Copt 3:21.30 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Fatnaoui, Nour  11 Barnet Copt 53.00 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Fatnaoui, Nour  11 Barnet Copt 47.29 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Fatnaoui, Nour  11 Barnet Copt 3:52.94 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Fatnaoui, Nour  11 Barnet Copt 1:26.25 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Fatnaoui, Nour  11 Barnet Copt 3:06.90 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Green, Lucas  11 Barnet Copt 45.78 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Green, Lucas  11 Barnet Copt 44.28 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Green, Lucas  11 Barnet Copt 38.53 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Green, Lucas  11 Barnet Copt 1:24.59 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Grove, Arabella  11 Barnet Copt 53.42 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Grove, Arabella  11 Barnet Copt 4:01.07 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Grove, Arabella  11 Barnet Copt 1:54.60 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Habashi, Aria  11 Barnet Copt 45.02 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Habashi, Aria  11 Barnet Copt 37.73 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Habashi, Aria  11 Barnet Copt 1:23.84 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Habashi, Aria  11 Barnet Copt 1:49.10 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Harris-Eze, Kasiemobi  14 Barnet Copt 30.62 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Hayakawa, Rio  12 Barnet Copt 3:03.91 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 53.41 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 45.95 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 45.33 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 39.25 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 1:56.05 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Horobets, Alexander  10 Barnet Copt 1:32.60 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Jackson, Tim  14 Barnet Copt 1:07.99 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Kamilarov, Alexander  12 Barnet Copt 3:07.63 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Kamilarov, Alexander  12 Barnet Copt 1:33.98 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Kamilarov, Alexander  12 Barnet Copt 2:47.28 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Ko, Amber  13 Barnet Copt 1:18.67 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Lawrence, Bo  10 Barnet Copt 3:26.30 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Lawrence, Bo  10 Barnet Copt 38.38 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Lawrence, Bo  10 Barnet Copt 1:37.61 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Lawrence, Bo  10 Barnet Copt 3:06.33 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Lemke, Alexander  13 Barnet Copt 2:56.25 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Lemke, Alexander  13 Barnet Copt 1:22.81 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Lemke, Felix  12 Barnet Copt 34.62
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Liu, Anya  11 Barnet Copt 43.51 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Lutescu, Ryan  12 Barnet Copt 5:39.00 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Lutescu, Ryan  12 Barnet Copt 11:32.25 S
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Mehmedov, Sude  13 Barnet Copt 5:09.33
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Narayana, Viyaan  11 Barnet Copt 36.91 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Narayana, Viyaan  11 Barnet Copt 3:19.35 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Novinuk, Mykita  11 Barnet Copt 45.02 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Novinuk, Mykita  11 Barnet Copt 1:26.09 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Novinuk, Mykita  11 Barnet Copt 1:36.13 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Ozer, Eren  11 Barnet Copt 52.05 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Ozer, Eren  11 Barnet Copt 44.74 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Patterson, Jordan  13 Barnet Copt 33.00
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Patterson, Jordan  13 Barnet Copt 1:12.35
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Patterson, Jordan  13 Barnet Copt 2:34.44 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Rajabi, Xerxes  12 Barnet Copt 2:49.42 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Shmuel, Tal  14 Barnet Copt 30.08 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Siavash Rad, Elena  11 Barnet Copt 43.49 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Siavash Rad, Elena  11 Barnet Copt 50.87 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Siavash Rad, Elena  11 Barnet Copt 1:23.40 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Siavash Rad, Elena  11 Barnet Copt 1:48.68 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Swart-Mallett, William  12 Barnet Copt 47.28 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Swart-Mallett, William  12 Barnet Copt 39.91 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Swart-Mallett, William  12 Barnet Copt 1:41.55 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Swart-Mallett, William  12 Barnet Copt 1:27.22 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Swart-Mallett, William  12 Barnet Copt 2:50.13
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Takada, Mayu  11 Barnet Copt 1:31.65 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Teaca, George  10 Barnet Copt 4:18.35 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Teaca, George  10 Barnet Copt 46.94 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Teaca, George  10 Barnet Copt 38.96 S



Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Teaca, George  10 Barnet Copt 3:28.78 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Teaca, George  10 Barnet Copt 1:32.28 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Teaca, George  10 Barnet Copt 3:17.58 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Tsang, Isabella  11 Barnet Copt 3:32.65 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Tsang, Isabella  11 Barnet Copt 47.98 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Tsang, Isabella  11 Barnet Copt 1:34.40 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Tsang, Isabella  11 Barnet Copt 1:50.92 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Ujoodia, Dylan  11 Barnet Copt 49.85 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Ujoodia, Dylan  11 Barnet Copt 37.99 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Ujoodia, Dylan  11 Barnet Copt 1:22.53 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Zolfaghari, Novin  12 Barnet Copt 2:47.49 S

BethnalGreen
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Davis, Fintan  14 BethnalGreen 31.17
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Rahman, Ryan  10 BethnalGreen 1:49.98 S

Bo Of Harrow
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Deierl, Lara  10 Bo Of Harrow 45.81 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Deierl, Lara  10 Bo Of Harrow 39.11 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Deierl, Lara  10 Bo Of Harrow 1:33.81 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Hessari, Jamal  17 Bo Of Harrow 1:04.41 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Hessari, Jamal  17 Bo Of Harrow 57.76 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Murphy, Finn  15 Bo Of Harrow 3:09.79
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Murphy, Finn  15 Bo Of Harrow 10:24.49 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Murphy, Finn  15 Bo Of Harrow 1:22.33 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Murphy, Finn  15 Bo Of Harrow 2:18.37 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Parekh, Anaya  11 Bo Of Harrow 54.88 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Parekh, Anaya  11 Bo Of Harrow 1:58.72 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Roberts, Dylan  16 Bo Of Harrow 2:48.93 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Roberts, Macsen  14 Bo Of Harrow 1:06.95 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Roberts, Macsen  14 Bo Of Harrow 2:25.04 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Shah, Riyan S  12 Bo Of Harrow 47.09 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Shah, Siddhant  15 Bo Of Harrow 3:09.09
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Soteriou, Leonidas  13 Bo Of Harrow 1:10.90 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Soteriou, Leonidas  13 Bo Of Harrow 2:33.38 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Yan, Victoria  11 Bo Of Harrow 46.00 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Yan, Victoria  11 Bo Of Harrow 39.22 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Yan, Victoria  11 Bo Of Harrow 4:04.22 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Yan, Victoria  11 Bo Of Harrow 1:33.60 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Yan, Victoria  11 Bo Of Harrow 1:53.82 S

Brompton
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Agostini, Giulia  13 Brompton 2:50.07 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Agostini, Giulia  13 Brompton 2:29.26 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Akar, Ada  12 Brompton 33.92 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Akar, Ada  12 Brompton 1:15.15 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Akar, Ada  12 Brompton 2:49.00 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Anderson-Eggers, Erik  12 Brompton 3:31.19 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Anderson-Eggers, Erik  12 Brompton 3:09.56 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Anderson-Eggers, Erik  12 Brompton 40.33 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Ares, Michael  15 Brompton 2:19.37
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Arora, Vihaan  14 Brompton 1:19.03 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Avila Brylowski, Michael H  10 Brompton 43.88 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Avila Brylowski, Michael H  10 Brompton 1:41.99
Event  51   Girls 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Baltaci, Meryem  13 Brompton 5:58.15 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Baltaci, Meryem  13 Brompton 1:09.19 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Baltaci, Meryem  13 Brompton 2:32.15 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Baltaci, Meryem  13 Brompton 2:50.08 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Baltaci, Meryem  13 Brompton 1:31.51 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Baring, Georgina  11 Brompton 51.38 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Baring, Georgina  11 Brompton 4:00.91 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Bonavota, Davide  12 Brompton 3:08.94 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Bonavota, Davide  12 Brompton 1:42.43
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bougani-Pournara, Ilioni  16 Brompton 2:23.14
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bouganis-Pournaras, Nileas-Konstantinos  14 Brompton 2:46.31 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Bouganis-Pournaras, Nileas-Konstantinos  14 Brompton 1:17.54 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bouganis-Pournaras, Nileas-Konstantinos  14 Brompton 2:22.78 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Brand, Isabella  15 Brompton 2:19.04 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Brand, Isabella  15 Brompton 2:37.07 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Chen, Kimi Q  11 Brompton 37.43
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Chen, Kimi Q  11 Brompton 1:56.09
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Chen, Kimi Q  11 Brompton 1:29.60 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Chen, Kimi Q  11 Brompton 3:29.70
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cipparrone, Vittoria  12 Brompton 2:45.97 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Cipparrone, Vittoria  12 Brompton 1:37.68 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Contogoulas, Alexandra  15 Brompton 1:15.63 S



Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Coppel-Hyams, Madeleine  12 Brompton 3:05.84
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Coppel-Hyams, Madeleine  12 Brompton 1:40.45
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Davies, Isabella  12 Brompton 3:05.99 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Davies, Isabella  12 Brompton 1:17.66
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly de Naurois, Alexandre  17 Brompton 1:07.75
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Desbiens, Charles  14 Brompton 2:50.63 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Desbiens, Charles  14 Brompton 1:16.66 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Fortescue-Webb, Anabelle P  11 Brompton 39.01 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Fortescue-Webb, Anabelle P  11 Brompton 47.15 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Fortescue-Webb, Anabelle P  11 Brompton 1:34.79 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Francois, Shane  17 Brompton 28.96
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Francois, Skeat A  11 Brompton 52.70 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Francois, Skeat A  11 Brompton 40.01 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Gallucci, Edoardo  17 Brompton 57.34 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Gilberti, Matteo  13 Brompton 1:36.61
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Gorgun, Derin  17 Brompton 57.68 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Granger, Ines  15 Brompton 1:16.70 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 44.85 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 37.65 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 51.83 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 50.51
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 3:56.52 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 1:24.17 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 1:35.81 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 3:04.86 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Grose, Saphira S  10 Brompton 1:49.52 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 45.81 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 39.88
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 51.77 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 44.68
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 4:05.44 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 1:28.32 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 1:38.55 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Hasan, Sarina K  11 Brompton 1:53.92 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hill, Ines  14 Brompton 2:24.04 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Holzinger-Piotrovska, Tara  12 Brompton 3:04.30 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Holzinger-Piotrovska, Tara  12 Brompton 39.63 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Holzinger-Piotrovska, Tara  12 Brompton 1:13.87 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Holzinger-Piotrovska, Tara  12 Brompton 2:41.32 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Holzinger-Piotrovska, Tara  12 Brompton 3:06.41 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Iachini, Ivan  15 Brompton 2:35.67 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Iachini, Ivan  15 Brompton 5:34.99 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Iachini, Ivan  15 Brompton 1:03.61 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Ierodiaconou, Arianna  10 Brompton 3:53.14 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Ierodiaconou, Arianna  10 Brompton 39.25 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Ierodiaconou, Arianna  10 Brompton 3:27.36 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Ierodiaconou, Arianna  10 Brompton 1:57.61 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Isaacs, Max  14 Brompton 10:26.07 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Isaacs, Max  14 Brompton 1:24.44 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Isaacs, Max  14 Brompton 5:47.22 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Kang, Lauren  12 Brompton 3:01.30 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Kang, Lauren  12 Brompton 1:29.12
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Kang, Lauren  12 Brompton 2:38.98 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Kang, Lauren  12 Brompton 1:40.16
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Kaplan, Zeynep  12 Brompton 39.51 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Kaplan, Zeynep  12 Brompton 1:24.79 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Klochkova, Anastasia  10 Brompton 43.75 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Kossoras, Maya  13 Brompton 2:51.39
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Kossoras, Maya  13 Brompton 1:21.93
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Kossoras, Maya  13 Brompton 2:34.28
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Lau, Hoi Kit  14 Brompton 1:06.58 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Lau, Hoi Kit  14 Brompton 2:25.26 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Lee-Hodgkinson, Hani  10 Brompton 1:22.86 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Lee-Hodgkinson, Hani  10 Brompton 1:32.87 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Lee-Hodgkinson, Hani  10 Brompton 1:56.27 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Lee-Hodgkinson, Hani  10 Brompton 1:55.32 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 51.64 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 44.61 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 3:26.68 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 37.25 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 3:19.91 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 1:24.73 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Liu, Sean  10 Brompton 3:05.21 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Luo, William  14 Brompton 1:07.41 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Mahoney, Tomi  18 Brompton 29.19
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Mahoney, Tomi  18 Brompton 26.22



Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Mandikos, Margot  12 Brompton 3:03.09 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Mandikos, Margot  12 Brompton 1:16.22 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Mandikos, Margot  12 Brompton 2:47.64 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Melnikova, Victoria  12 Brompton 3:06.78 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Melnikova, Victoria  12 Brompton 1:27.19 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Minerva, Lorenzo  16 Brompton 2:49.81
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Montesi, Alessandro L  11 Brompton 44.74 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Montesi, Alessandro L  11 Brompton 38.16 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Montesi, Alessandro L  11 Brompton 1:50.47 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Montesi, Alessandro L  11 Brompton 1:26.69 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Montesi, Alessandro L  11 Brompton 1:40.34 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Moore, Henry M  10 Brompton 37.73 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Moore, Henry M  10 Brompton 1:34.08 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Moore, Henry M  10 Brompton 3:16.00 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Moore, Katherine  13 Brompton 31.93 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Moore, Katherine  13 Brompton 2:32.21 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Moore, Katherine  13 Brompton 2:47.99 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Moore, Madeleine  15 Brompton 2:40.39 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Moore, Madeleine  15 Brompton 2:38.77 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Muresan, Theodor  13 Brompton 2:53.15 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Muresan, Theodor  13 Brompton 11:08.98 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Nnaji, Angelo  19 Brompton 55.19 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Olson, Annika  14 Brompton 3:06.68 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Orlando, Julian  16 Brompton 2:11.07 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Panna, Alexander  14 Brompton 3:14.91
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Perryman, Imogen  14 Brompton 1:18.66 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Petersen, Alexander A  13 Brompton 36.85
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Petersen, Alexander A  13 Brompton 32.48
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Plotkowiak, Zofia  13 Brompton 37.53 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Plotkowiak, Zofia  13 Brompton 1:27.38
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Poole, Arabella  13 Brompton 37.50 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Poole, Arabella  13 Brompton 3:20.56 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Poole, Arabella  13 Brompton 2:52.72 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Poon, Summer L  10 Brompton 45.68 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Poon, Summer L  10 Brompton 39.58 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Poon, Summer L  10 Brompton 53.73 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Poon, Summer L  10 Brompton 1:33.29 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Poon, Summer L  10 Brompton 1:37.15 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Rich, Alexander  11 Brompton 51.54 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Rich, Alexander  11 Brompton 44.03 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Rich, Alexander  11 Brompton 44.43 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Rich, Alexander  11 Brompton 1:47.84 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Rich, Alexander  11 Brompton 1:22.24 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Rich, Alexander  11 Brompton 1:44.15 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Rich, Serena  14 Brompton 1:18.18 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Rydnik, Alexander  14 Brompton 30.98
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Safi Bosson, Philippa E  11 Brompton 3:35.87 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Safi Bosson, Philippa E  11 Brompton 38.42
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Safi Bosson, Philippa E  11 Brompton 45.94
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Saunders, Otto  12 Brompton 3:07.09 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Schellaars, Sophia  13 Brompton 11:09.19 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Schellaars, Sophia  13 Brompton 31.93 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Schellaars, Sophia  13 Brompton 1:09.09 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Schmidt, Onur Ata  19 Brompton 1:06.38
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Schuijt, Milo L  11 Brompton 55.69
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Sharman, Beatrix  13 Brompton 1:25.15 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Sim, Matthew  14 Brompton 3:09.29 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Streltsov, Daniel  18 Brompton 25.97
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Sweeney, Ines  15 Brompton 1:18.88
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Tran, Scout  15 Brompton 1:05.32 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Tran, Scout  15 Brompton 1:17.45 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Venuti, Nicholas  15 Brompton 1:01.47 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Wakeling, Phoenix  13 Brompton 3:19.06 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Wakeling, Phoenix  13 Brompton 2:27.91 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Wakeling, Phoenix  13 Brompton 2:48.52 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Wilder, Liv  11 Brompton 45.15
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Wilder, Liv  11 Brompton 37.58 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Wilder, Liv  11 Brompton 50.94 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Wilder, Liv  11 Brompton 47.12
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Wilder, Liv  11 Brompton 1:24.60 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Wilder, Liv  11 Brompton 1:40.30 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Wilder, Liv  11 Brompton 1:53.98 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Wu, Lucas  14 Brompton 1:30.88 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Yuan, Jinyou  11 Brompton 53.17 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Yuan, Jinyou  11 Brompton 49.07 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Zhao, Yimo  13 Brompton 2:55.97 S



Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Andreanoff, Huxley  12 Broomfield 2:58.82 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Andreanoff, Huxley  12 Broomfield 1:33.27 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Andreanoff, Huxley  12 Broomfield 2:48.21 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Bremer, Lia  12 Broomfield 3:34.95 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Bremer, Lia  12 Broomfield 1:42.88
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Merifield, Samuel  13 Broomfield 1:23.21 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Omari, Leila Eva  13 Broomfield 37.71 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Ritchie, Alfie C  15 Broomfield 2:35.84 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Ritchie, Alfie C  15 Broomfield 5:36.63 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Ritchie, Alfie C  15 Broomfield 1:13.90 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Stehr, Jager  15 Broomfield 2:33.41 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Stehr, Jager  15 Broomfield 1:01.22 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Sushinski, Artyom E  12 Broomfield 34.19 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Sushinski, Artyom E  12 Broomfield 1:17.43 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Sushinski, Artyom E  12 Broomfield 1:27.55 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Sushinski, Artyom E  12 Broomfield 2:41.43 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Wong, Jamie  15 Broomfield 28.62 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Wong, Jamie  15 Broomfield 1:02.39 S

Camden Swiss
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Alia, Emily  14 Camden Swiss 2:24.50 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Ang, Ashley-Jane  14 Camden Swiss 10:07.29 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Ang, Ashley-Jane  14 Camden Swiss 2:27.46
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Ardill, Liam  13 Camden Swiss 3:23.63 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Bahdanionak, Ellina  12 Camden Swiss 3:10.28 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Bahdanionak, Ellina  12 Camden Swiss 3:26.14 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bahdanionak, Ellina  12 Camden Swiss 2:46.72 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Bahdanionak, Ellina  12 Camden Swiss 1:36.69 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Bannon, Amelia E  11 Camden Swiss 3:31.69 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Bannon, Amelia E  11 Camden Swiss 45.20 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Bannon, Amelia E  11 Camden Swiss 38.73 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Bannon, Amelia E  11 Camden Swiss 52.44 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Bannon, Amelia E  11 Camden Swiss 48.52 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Bannon, Amelia E  11 Camden Swiss 3:48.73 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Biss, Leon  17 Camden Swiss 28.61 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Biss, Leon  17 Camden Swiss 55.88 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Bonfiglio, Luc  15 Camden Swiss 2:36.28 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bonfiglio, Luc  15 Camden Swiss 2:34.93 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Bonfiglio, Luc  15 Camden Swiss 1:14.24
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Bonfiglio, Luc  15 Camden Swiss 5:26.32 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bonfiglio, Luc  15 Camden Swiss 2:18.65 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Bril, Daniel  10 Camden Swiss 52.26 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Bucknall, Esme  11 Camden Swiss 53.43 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bucknall, Esme  11 Camden Swiss 3:32.59 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Cara, Amelia  14 Camden Swiss 1:28.70 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Cetinalp, Deniz  12 Camden Swiss 11:52.35 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Cetinalp, Deniz  12 Camden Swiss 34.48 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Cetinalp, Deniz  12 Camden Swiss 1:37.80 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cetinalp, Deniz  12 Camden Swiss 2:45.11 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Chakardjian, Luca H  12 Camden Swiss 3:07.58 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Chakardjian, Luca H  12 Camden Swiss 11:32.25 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Chakardjian, Luca H  12 Camden Swiss 2:59.57 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Chakardjian, Luca H  12 Camden Swiss 1:34.01 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Chakardjian, Luca H  12 Camden Swiss 2:43.53 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Chamorro, Eva  15 Camden Swiss 2:22.85
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Chan, Nok Ching  14 Camden Swiss 2:24.52 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Cohen, Joshua J  14 Camden Swiss 10:06.66 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Cohen, Joshua J  14 Camden Swiss 1:07.74 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Cohen, Joshua J  14 Camden Swiss 1:18.11 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 3:33.58 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 40.24 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 34.25 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 1:41.91 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cohen, Liam N  12 Camden Swiss 2:41.90 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Comer, Analise  16 Camden Swiss 2:19.63 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke da Silva, Laurence  12 Camden Swiss 3:01.46 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly da Silva, Laurence  12 Camden Swiss 1:30.29 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Dal, Naomi  13 Camden Swiss 38.60
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Dal, Naomi  13 Camden Swiss 1:09.90 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Dal, Naomi  13 Camden Swiss 2:32.83 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Daly, Daniel E  15 Camden Swiss 4:45.38 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Daly, Daniel E  15 Camden Swiss 9:50.57 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Degirmenci, Defne  13 Camden Swiss 3:20.30 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Demetriou, Sofia  15 Camden Swiss 2:42.22 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Diallo, Leonardo  17 Camden Swiss 57.02 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Donnelly, Amelia  14 Camden Swiss 1:30.09



Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Enikeeva, Kamilla  10 Camden Swiss 54.52 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Enikeeva, Kamilla  10 Camden Swiss 3:15.47 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Enikeeva, Keira  12 Camden Swiss 34.12 S
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Enikeeva, Keira  12 Camden Swiss 5:37.16 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Enikeeva, Keira  12 Camden Swiss 39.43 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Filippov, Michael  10 Camden Swiss 6:36.62 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Filippov, Michael  10 Camden Swiss 44.43 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Filippov, Michael  10 Camden Swiss 38.35 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Filippov, Michael  10 Camden Swiss 1:49.46 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Filippov, Michael  10 Camden Swiss 1:41.61 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Filippov, Michael  10 Camden Swiss 3:09.67 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Gordienko, Anna  12 Camden Swiss 1:40.28 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Gordienko, Anna  12 Camden Swiss 1:36.48 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Gorin-Delmas, Elie  16 Camden Swiss 2:10.32 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Harvey, Stella  11 Camden Swiss 3:36.18 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Harvey, Stella  11 Camden Swiss 52.84 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Harvey, Stella  11 Camden Swiss 3:53.92 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Harvey, Stella  11 Camden Swiss 1:32.33 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Harvey, Stella  11 Camden Swiss 3:19.10 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Harvey, Stella  11 Camden Swiss 1:54.45 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 3:27.64 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 44.41 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 38.70 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 53.20 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 44.86 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 4:01.84 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 1:26.43 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 1:38.31 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 3:03.59 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 3:23.10 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Hayward, Eleanora  11 Camden Swiss 1:54.81 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Herman, Jameson Z  14 Camden Swiss 2:42.06 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Huang, JingLan  12 Camden Swiss 39.94 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Huang, JingLan  12 Camden Swiss 1:36.72 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Hutchings, Noah  15 Camden Swiss 34.65 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Hutchings, Noah  15 Camden Swiss 28.60 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Iliev, Ian  15 Camden Swiss 32.73
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Iliev, Ian  15 Camden Swiss 2:33.53 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Iliev, Ian  15 Camden Swiss 28.69 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Iliev, Ian  15 Camden Swiss 1:12.14 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Jakubiec, Jagoda E  13 Camden Swiss 37.80 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Jakubiec, Jagoda E  13 Camden Swiss 1:09.28 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Jakubiec, Jagoda E  13 Camden Swiss 2:33.27 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Jakubiec, Jagoda E  13 Camden Swiss 2:51.18 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Kennedy, Cleo F  11 Camden Swiss 3:34.66 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Kennedy, Cleo F  11 Camden Swiss 52.22 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Kennedy, Cleo F  11 Camden Swiss 48.61 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Kennedy, Cleo F  11 Camden Swiss 1:33.41 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Kennedy, Cleo F  11 Camden Swiss 1:38.10 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Kennedy, Cleo F  11 Camden Swiss 3:18.41 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Kharchenko, Gleb  12 Camden Swiss 1:42.93 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Khong, Edward J  12 Camden Swiss 3:07.08 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Khong, Edward J  12 Camden Swiss 12:02.86 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle King, Matilda  13 Camden Swiss 2:31.96 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Kollakis, Baxter  14 Camden Swiss 2:42.50 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Kollakis, Baxter  14 Camden Swiss 30.42 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Kollakis, Baxter  14 Camden Swiss 1:23.24 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Kollakis, Baxter  14 Camden Swiss 1:19.12 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Liaw, Allison  12 Camden Swiss 39.19 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Liaw, Allison  12 Camden Swiss 3:27.72 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Liaw, Allison  12 Camden Swiss 1:14.68 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Liaw, Allison  12 Camden Swiss 1:39.09 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Liaw, Jaclyn  15 Camden Swiss 2:19.17 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Ludlow, Olive E  13 Camden Swiss 11:06.45 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Ludlow, Olive E  13 Camden Swiss 1:19.12 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Ludlow, Olive E  13 Camden Swiss 2:47.24 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Majid, Oliver A  11 Camden Swiss 55.40 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Majid, Oliver A  11 Camden Swiss 46.02 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Majid, Oliver A  11 Camden Swiss 39.58 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Majid, Oliver A  11 Camden Swiss 3:23.45 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Majid, Oliver A  11 Camden Swiss 1:28.23 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Majid, Oliver A  11 Camden Swiss 3:13.19 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Malik, Rohit S  16 Camden Swiss 2:10.59 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 4:02.91 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 46.20 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 52.09 S



Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 50.03 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 4:00.70 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 1:27.33 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 1:39.49 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 3:12.02 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 1:52.05 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Matenchuk, Eva P  11 Camden Swiss 1:58.80 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Matras, Mira  13 Camden Swiss 2:48.40 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Matras, Mira  13 Camden Swiss 37.41 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Matras, Mira  13 Camden Swiss 10:54.45 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Matras, Mira  13 Camden Swiss 1:09.58 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Matras, Mira  13 Camden Swiss 2:28.16 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Matras, Mira  13 Camden Swiss 2:49.31 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Mayeur Lam, Georgia  13 Camden Swiss 1:34.72 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Medvedeva, Daria  14 Camden Swiss 36.82 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Migita, Yulia A  12 Camden Swiss 46.16 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Migita, Yulia A  12 Camden Swiss 3:33.95 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Migita, Yulia A  12 Camden Swiss 2:46.26 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Migita, Yulia A  12 Camden Swiss 3:05.27 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Migita, Yulia A  12 Camden Swiss 1:41.19 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Migita, Yulia A  12 Camden Swiss 1:39.51 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Moon, Arthur  11 Camden Swiss 48.44 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Moon, Arthur  11 Camden Swiss 46.70 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Moon, Arthur  11 Camden Swiss 1:30.96 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Moon, Arthur  11 Camden Swiss 3:45.35 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Mrozik, Lucas  11 Camden Swiss 52.73 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Mrozik, Lucas  11 Camden Swiss 48.98 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Olins, Matilde A  12 Camden Swiss 45.78 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Olins, Matilde A  12 Camden Swiss 1:14.31 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Olins, Matilde A  12 Camden Swiss 1:27.61 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Olins, Matilde A  12 Camden Swiss 2:48.08 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Olins, Matilde A  12 Camden Swiss 3:07.25 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Ozersky, James  14 Camden Swiss 1:06.44 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 3:24.93 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 45.09 S
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 6:43.21 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 43.94 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 4:01.50 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 1:26.74 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 1:34.79 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 3:08.78 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 3:26.76 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Packer, Maia  11 Camden Swiss 1:53.06 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Pak, Esme  15 Camden Swiss 35.92 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Pak, Esme  15 Camden Swiss 1:06.75
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Pasheli, Aviv  14 Camden Swiss 3:13.04 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Pasheli, Aviv  14 Camden Swiss 31.33
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Pasheli, Aviv  14 Camden Swiss 2:47.64 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Pasheli, Aviv  14 Camden Swiss 2:26.50 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Payne, Christopher  11 Camden Swiss 49.47 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Perjuci, Dion  19 Camden Swiss 1:03.74 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 3:25.27 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 37.99 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 47.84 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 1:27.73 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 1:38.13 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 3:09.59 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 3:22.27 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Plega, Helen  11 Camden Swiss 1:53.48 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Poluneev, Yuri  14 Camden Swiss 30.18 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Poluneev, Yuri  14 Camden Swiss 2:52.15
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Poluneev, Yuri  14 Camden Swiss 1:06.37 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Poluneev, Yuri  14 Camden Swiss 2:27.53 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 3:24.62 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 39.35 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 51.21 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 48.89 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 4:04.79 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 1:26.60 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 1:39.02 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Prosyankin, Sasha  11 Camden Swiss 3:09.56 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Pytlowany, Hubert  18 Camden Swiss 55.63 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Rawson, Alexander L  10 Camden Swiss 53.11 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Rawson, Alexander L  10 Camden Swiss 40.59 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Rawson, Alexander L  10 Camden Swiss 1:55.05 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Rawson, Alexander L  10 Camden Swiss 1:32.11 S



Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Rawson, Alexander L  10 Camden Swiss 1:45.39 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Rawson, Alexander L  10 Camden Swiss 3:22.02 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Rivera, Joshua R  17 Camden Swiss 1:07.68
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Row, Evelyn I  14 Camden Swiss 2:43.18 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Row, Evelyn I  14 Camden Swiss 3:07.32 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Sawh, Lucie H  11 Camden Swiss 45.82 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Sawh, Lucie H  11 Camden Swiss 45.87 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Sawh, Lucie H  11 Camden Swiss 1:32.70 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Sawh, Natalie S  14 Camden Swiss 2:43.95 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Sen, Zoya  11 Camden Swiss 4:06.49 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Sen, Zoya  11 Camden Swiss 54.59 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Sen, Zoya  11 Camden Swiss 1:30.58 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Sen, Zoya  11 Camden Swiss 3:15.74 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Shah, Amara  10 Camden Swiss 55.01 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Shah, Amara  10 Camden Swiss 3:31.62 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Shmaneva, Valerie  13 Camden Swiss 1:23.75 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Shmaneva, Yulia  11 Camden Swiss 53.65 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Shmaneva, Yulia  11 Camden Swiss 3:25.75 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Shmaneva, Yulia  11 Camden Swiss 1:57.88 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 3:26.02 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 44.33 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 46.17 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 1:30.60 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 1:34.23 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 3:11.69 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Singh, Sana  11 Camden Swiss 1:49.95 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Stavridis, Filippos  14 Camden Swiss 2:45.11 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Stavridis, Filippos  14 Camden Swiss 2:22.57 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Stevenson, Etienne R  10 Camden Swiss 53.42 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Stevenson, Etienne R  10 Camden Swiss 4:21.15 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Stevenson, Etienne R  10 Camden Swiss 3:36.81 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Sylva, Rafael R  10 Camden Swiss 47.93 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Sylva, Rafael R  10 Camden Swiss 40.60 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 3:04.53 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 40.65 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 45.74 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 3:25.79 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 1:25.31 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Tan, Aada  12 Camden Swiss 2:47.40 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Tan, Aura K  10 Camden Swiss 3:37.35 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Tan, Aura K  10 Camden Swiss 49.65 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Tan, Aura K  10 Camden Swiss 1:34.68 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Tan, Aura K  10 Camden Swiss 3:33.44 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Udaka, Toma  12 Camden Swiss 3:04.44 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Udaka, Toma  12 Camden Swiss 1:46.28 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Vermaat, Lucas  14 Camden Swiss 3:17.07
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Vermaat, Lucas  14 Camden Swiss 1:31.99 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Vermaat, Lucas  14 Camden Swiss 2:22.91 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 3:59.40 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 43.73 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 37.43 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 3:54.29 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 1:38.44 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 3:10.14 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 3:23.74 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Wandasiewicz, Clarisse  11 Camden Swiss 1:51.47 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Werner, Reese M  11 Camden Swiss 46.32 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Werner, Reese M  11 Camden Swiss 1:31.30 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle White, Asher  13 Camden Swiss 32.06 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke White, Asher  13 Camden Swiss 2:53.56 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle White, Asher  13 Camden Swiss 1:11.50 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke White, Asher  13 Camden Swiss 1:22.33 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Zobel, Zac  11 Camden Swiss 54.10 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Zobel, Zac  11 Camden Swiss 1:57.64 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Zobel, Zac  11 Camden Swiss 3:18.79 S

Allam, Aaliyah
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Allam, Aaliyah  11 Chelsea&West 1:23.12 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Allam, Aaliyah  11 Chelsea&West 3:01.11 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Anderson, Anastasia  13 Chelsea&West 1:09.86 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Anderson, Anastasia  13 Chelsea&West 1:18.28 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Anderson, Anastasia  13 Chelsea&West 2:32.47 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Anderson, Anastasia  13 Chelsea&West 2:50.50 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Balcombe, Colette E  10 Chelsea&West 45.07 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Balcombe, Colette E  10 Chelsea&West 39.29 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Balcombe, Colette E  10 Chelsea&West 44.60 S



Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Balcombe, Colette E  10 Chelsea&West 1:29.01 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Balcombe, Colette E  10 Chelsea&West 1:48.75 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Bassen, Noah  12 Chelsea&West 3:37.86 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Belsey, Leo J  12 Chelsea&West 3:32.45 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Belsey, Leo J  12 Chelsea&West 1:38.85 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Belsey, Leo J  12 Chelsea&West 7:07.86 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Belsey, Leo J  12 Chelsea&West 1:16.39 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Benians, Walter  12 Chelsea&West 47.25 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 53.32 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 6:35.73 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 45.04 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 1:57.63 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 1:48.40 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 1:25.98 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bocos, Christopher N  10 Chelsea&West 3:05.52 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Bond, Philip  13 Chelsea&West 1:23.15 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Burt, Georgia J  11 Chelsea&West 3:52.47 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Burt, Georgia J  11 Chelsea&West 4:06.24 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Chow, Kaydn  12 Chelsea&West 3:04.05 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Chow, Kaydn  12 Chelsea&West 12:18.06 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Chow, Kaydn  12 Chelsea&West 33.93 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Christie, Luana  11 Chelsea&West 3:52.20 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Christie, Luana  11 Chelsea&West 1:47.84 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Cuffe, Olivia  10 Chelsea&West 38.24 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Cuffe, Olivia  10 Chelsea&West 46.18 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Cuffe, Olivia  10 Chelsea&West 3:52.76 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cuffe, Olivia  10 Chelsea&West 3:09.36 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Cuffe, Olivia  10 Chelsea&West 1:47.77 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Cuffe, Olivia  10 Chelsea&West 1:54.24 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Cui, Xinhao  11 Chelsea&West 46.32 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Cui, Xinhao  11 Chelsea&West 39.64 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Cui, Xinhao  11 Chelsea&West 1:34.71 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Cui, Xinhao  11 Chelsea&West 1:45.24 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cui, Xinhao  11 Chelsea&West 3:51.24 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Delanin, Azret  16 Chelsea&West 2:10.56 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Demetriou, Aristos  13 Chelsea&West 5:15.20 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Didenko, Pauline  13 Chelsea&West 1:08.77 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Dunn, Alexander  12 Chelsea&West 11:43.38 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Dunn, Alexander  12 Chelsea&West 2:59.87 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Dybczak, Nel  13 Chelsea&West 37.79 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Dybczak, Nel  13 Chelsea&West 11:00.91 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Dybczak, Nel  13 Chelsea&West 1:18.72 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Dybczak, Nel  13 Chelsea&West 2:33.69 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Dybczak, Nel  13 Chelsea&West 1:34.75 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly El Gohary, Yahya  12 Chelsea&West 1:33.45 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Fallesen, Vita  11 Chelsea&West 38.01 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Fallesen, Vita  11 Chelsea&West 44.92 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Fallesen, Vita  11 Chelsea&West 1:24.70 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Fallesen, Vita  11 Chelsea&West 3:07.19 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Gibbons, Joshua  11 Chelsea&West 45.16 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Gray, George  12 Chelsea&West 3:26.81 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Gray, George  12 Chelsea&West 3:02.25 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Gu, Mia  12 Chelsea&West 3:36.19 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Gu, Sophia  11 Chelsea&West 53.94 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Gu, Sophia  11 Chelsea&West 48.85 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Hickman, Oliver  11 Chelsea&West 4:17.59 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Hubbard, Sebastian  12 Chelsea&West 3:26.76 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Hubbard, Sebastian  12 Chelsea&West 1:15.28 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hubbard, Sebastian  12 Chelsea&West 2:50.03 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Lee, Joseph  12 Chelsea&West 39.92 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Lee, Joseph  12 Chelsea&West 1:47.26
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Legrand, Estelle  12 Chelsea&West 39.17 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Legrand, Estelle  12 Chelsea&West 1:17.08 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Legrand, Estelle  12 Chelsea&West 1:25.83 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Legrand, Estelle  12 Chelsea&West 2:49.04 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Legrand, Estelle  12 Chelsea&West 3:02.87 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Llamas, Charlotte  12 Chelsea&West 3:07.51 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Llamas, Charlotte  12 Chelsea&West 12:29.55 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Llamas, Charlotte  12 Chelsea&West 3:33.88 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Llamas, Charlotte  12 Chelsea&West 1:28.48 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Llamas, Charlotte  12 Chelsea&West 1:40.16 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 47.69 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 3:06.06 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 3:01.91 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 1:15.61 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 1:27.85 S



Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Loukopoulos, Efthymios  12 Chelsea&West 2:45.85 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 45.38 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 46.41 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 38.31 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 1:52.36 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 1:45.08 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 1:24.71 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 1:36.87 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Margoline, Joachim  11 Chelsea&West 3:12.53 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Marquez, Lara  14 Chelsea&West 1:28.37 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Mazzoli, Clio  13 Chelsea&West 11:08.47 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Mazzoli, Clio  13 Chelsea&West 32.57
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Mazzoli, Clio  13 Chelsea&West 2:28.13 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Mehra, Kabir M  11 Chelsea&West 52.81 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Mehra, Kabir M  11 Chelsea&West 49.75 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Mehra, Kabir M  11 Chelsea&West 46.12 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Mehra, Kabir M  11 Chelsea&West 38.38 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Mi, Ming-Yi  13 Chelsea&West 1:25.19
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Monckton-Isaacs, Liberty R  12 Chelsea&West 1:14.85 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Monckton-Isaacs, Liberty R  12 Chelsea&West 3:04.14 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Olkhovski, Lev  11 Chelsea&West 6:42.18 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Olkhovski, Lev  11 Chelsea&West 3:28.68 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Olkhovski, Lev  11 Chelsea&West 1:49.42 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Olkhovski, Lev  11 Chelsea&West 1:32.85 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Olkhovski, Lev  11 Chelsea&West 3:09.75 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Orlandi, Filippo  10 Chelsea&West 53.49 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Orlandi, Filippo  10 Chelsea&West 46.01 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Orlandi, Filippo  10 Chelsea&West 39.13 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Pat Gordon, Liliana  12 Chelsea&West 3:10.38 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Pat Gordon, Liliana  12 Chelsea&West 40.57 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Pat Gordon, Liliana  12 Chelsea&West 1:17.21 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Pat Gordon, Liliana  12 Chelsea&West 1:24.79 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Pat Gordon, Liliana  12 Chelsea&West 2:44.27 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Pat Gordon, Liliana  12 Chelsea&West 1:35.33 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Patisson, Maeline  12 Chelsea&West 39.89 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Patisson, Maeline  12 Chelsea&West 3:35.12 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Patisson, Maeline  12 Chelsea&West 2:47.89 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Patisson, Maeline  12 Chelsea&West 3:07.80 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 3:33.19 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 43.52 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 36.91 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 50.76 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 1:25.37 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 1:33.93 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 3:05.44 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Patricio, Elliana J  11 Chelsea&West 1:54.35 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 53.19 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 47.12 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 4:17.64 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 45.89 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 39.92 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 1:56.58 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 1:32.18 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 1:39.05 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Patricio, Emmanuel J  10 Chelsea&West 3:28.29 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Perelgritz, Laetitia  12 Chelsea&West 3:27.82 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Perelgritz, Laetitia  12 Chelsea&West 1:38.06 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Reoli, Ginevra  15 Chelsea&West 35.87 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Rezzoug, Malek  12 Chelsea&West 3:03.45 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Rezzoug, Malek  12 Chelsea&West 45.53 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Rezzoug, Malek  12 Chelsea&West 39.85 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Rezzoug, Malek  12 Chelsea&West 1:14.25 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Rezzoug, Malek  12 Chelsea&West 1:37.89 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Shafiee-Khayyat, Darya  13 Chelsea&West 38.09 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Shafiee-Khayyat, Darya  13 Chelsea&West 1:33.24 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Shafiee-Khayyat, Darya  13 Chelsea&West 1:23.85 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Sweeney, Vennor  11 Chelsea&West 45.38 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Sweeney, Vennor  11 Chelsea&West 44.66 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Sweeney, Vennor  11 Chelsea&West 37.64 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Sweeney, Vennor  11 Chelsea&West 1:37.34
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Tian, James  13 Chelsea&West 3:18.04 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Tian, James  13 Chelsea&West 2:51.81 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Tian, James  13 Chelsea&West 2:32.93 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Tinto, Alice  11 Chelsea&West 4:09.41 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Tinto, Alice  11 Chelsea&West 3:29.94 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Trickett, Viola  10 Chelsea&West 38.44 S



Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Trickett, Viola  10 Chelsea&West 1:25.11 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Trickett, Viola  10 Chelsea&West 3:13.60 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Virk, Nathan  11 Chelsea&West 51.94 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Virk, Nathan  11 Chelsea&West 1:57.38 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Virk, Nathan  11 Chelsea&West 2:59.06 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Wang, Elayne  13 Chelsea&West 3:18.06 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Wang, Elayne  13 Chelsea&West 1:34.35 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly White, Sam L  11 Chelsea&West 49.01 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke White, Sam L  11 Chelsea&West 1:53.82 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly White, Sam L  11 Chelsea&West 1:54.62 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Williams, Alba  11 Chelsea&West 3:36.74 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Williams, Alba  11 Chelsea&West 45.70 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Williams, Alba  11 Chelsea&West 37.66 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Williams, Alba  11 Chelsea&West 1:25.83 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Williams, Alba  11 Chelsea&West 3:04.71 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Williams, Alba  11 Chelsea&West 3:24.91 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 3:53.87 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 46.13 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 38.70 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 45.79 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 1:31.14 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 1:38.21 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 3:23.67 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Williams, Arielle  11 Chelsea&West 3:36.51 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 46.25 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 44.84 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 37.77 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 1:49.34 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 1:52.93 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 1:26.68 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 1:35.68 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Wouters, Alexander R  11 Chelsea&West 3:16.96 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Wouters, Charles H  13 Chelsea&West 2:56.05 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Wouters, Rory A  15 Chelsea&West 2:32.12 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Xu, Harry  11 Chelsea&West 38.75 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Xu, Harry  11 Chelsea&West 1:55.27 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Xu, Harry  11 Chelsea&West 1:31.77 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Xu, Harry  11 Chelsea&West 3:09.95 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Yastrib, Maxim  12 Chelsea&West 3:34.38 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Yastrib, Maxim  12 Chelsea&West 40.16 S

Ealing
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Blacker, Beatrix F  10 Ealing 3:38.38 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Blacker, Beatrix F  10 Ealing 55.36 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Blacker, Beatrix F  10 Ealing 49.86 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Blacker, Beatrix F  10 Ealing 1:29.40 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Blacker, Beatrix F  10 Ealing 3:12.39 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Blacker, Beatrix F  10 Ealing 1:56.70 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Blacker, Beatrix F  10 Ealing 1:56.94 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Booth, Lilac  14 Ealing 2:24.19 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 3:47.63
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 44.42
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 38.94 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 4:06.21
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 1:27.45
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 1:33.77 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 3:31.82
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Boukhtouche, Sara  11 Ealing 1:49.67 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 3:06.51 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 40.26 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 1:16.07 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 1:27.53 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 2:47.23
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 3:08.71
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Bouquet, Keira Rose  12 Ealing 1:40.48 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Calin, Nicole S  12 Ealing 1:25.21 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Chen, Zhirui  12 Ealing 1:44.08 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Chojnacki, Frank  11 Ealing 47.74
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Chojnacki, Frank  11 Ealing 1:45.62 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Coupland, Benjamin A  23 Ealing 1:05.91 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Cox, Jack A  13 Ealing 3:15.54 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Cox, Lewis A  15 Ealing 28.92 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Cox, Lewis A  15 Ealing 2:39.10 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Flor-Stewart, Matilda E  11 Ealing 43.82 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Flor-Stewart, Matilda E  11 Ealing 37.38 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Flor-Stewart, Matilda E  11 Ealing 1:26.18 S



Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Flor-Stewart, Matilda E  11 Ealing 1:37.32 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Flor-Stewart, Matilda E  11 Ealing 3:05.59 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Fournier, Sienna  11 Ealing 47.44 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Garcia-Roncero, Carla  12 Ealing 3:10.82 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Garcia-Roncero, Carla  12 Ealing 3:32.47 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Garcia-Roncero, Carla  12 Ealing 1:39.16 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Hardy, Jessica C  11 Ealing 48.32 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hardy, Jessica C  11 Ealing 3:13.61 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Hovell, Joshua B  15 Ealing 29.53
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Hovell, Joshua B  15 Ealing 1:03.55
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hovell, Joshua B  15 Ealing 2:17.04 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Ingram, Anna M  15 Ealing 36.18 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Ingram, Anna M  15 Ealing 1:17.46 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Ingram, Anna M  15 Ealing 2:41.83 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Lennon, Jessica  12 Ealing 46.73
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Lennon, Jessica  12 Ealing 39.53 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Lennon, Jessica  12 Ealing 1:18.00 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Lennon, Jessica  12 Ealing 1:28.10
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Lennon, Jessica  12 Ealing 1:40.38 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Loud, Emma R  15 Ealing 1:17.47
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Luo, Junsong  12 Ealing 39.42 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Luo, Junsong  12 Ealing 34.40 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Luo, Junsong  12 Ealing 1:16.50 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Luo, Junsong  12 Ealing 2:49.21 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Madani, Karim H  14 Ealing 1:23.83 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Madani, Karim H  14 Ealing 2:22.93 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Maitret, Victor  12 Ealing 3:07.82 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Martyn, Priya  12 Ealing 3:08.10
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Martyn, Priya  12 Ealing 1:16.01 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Martyn, Priya  12 Ealing 2:48.11 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Messis, Adam H  14 Ealing 10:38.94
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Messis, Adam H  14 Ealing 1:07.92 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Messis, Adam H  14 Ealing 1:18.00 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Messis, Adam H  14 Ealing 2:23.57 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Miller, Hugo E  12 Ealing 1:27.70 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Miller, Sebastian J  15 Ealing 2:35.43
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Miller, Sebastian J  15 Ealing 5:32.34 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Moreira, Lily M  11 Ealing 4:00.89 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Moreira, Lily M  11 Ealing 44.67 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Moreira, Lily M  11 Ealing 52.59 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Moreira, Lily M  11 Ealing 1:41.85
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Moreira, Lily M  11 Ealing 3:37.30 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Moreira, Lily M  11 Ealing 1:57.17 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Naganuma, Yuika  10 Ealing 55.15 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Ng, Nathaniel  15 Ealing 1:03.05 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Ng, Nathaniel  15 Ealing 2:18.92 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Patel, Jiya  10 Ealing 46.30 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Patel, Jiya  10 Ealing 54.86 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Powell Cotter, Gwenan E  12 Ealing 1:26.93 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Qin, Olivia M  11 Ealing 45.12 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Qin, Olivia M  11 Ealing 37.62 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Qin, Olivia M  11 Ealing 51.09 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Qin, Olivia M  11 Ealing 44.06 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Qin, Olivia M  11 Ealing 1:29.01 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Qin, Olivia M  11 Ealing 3:15.43 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Qin, Olivia M  11 Ealing 1:51.12 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar  15 Ealing 1:02.83 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Rabenstein Tobbal, Oscar  15 Ealing 2:16.21 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Radchuk, Alexei  15 Ealing 2:33.19 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Radchuk, Alexei  15 Ealing 1:01.15 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Ryan, Maximos  13 Ealing 2:51.50 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Ryan, Maximos  13 Ealing 11:09.09 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Ryan, Maximos  13 Ealing 32.28
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Ryan, Maximos  13 Ealing 1:34.53 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Saggese, Francesco  11 Ealing 1:35.87 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Said, Yuzuki  11 Ealing 37.38 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Said, Yuzuki  11 Ealing 49.46 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Said, Yuzuki  11 Ealing 1:23.20 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Said, Yuzuki  11 Ealing 1:49.05 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Scott, Annabella  12 Ealing 2:52.60
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Simon, Alexander J  11 Ealing 45.69 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Simon, Alexander J  11 Ealing 47.24 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Simon, Alexander J  11 Ealing 37.89 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Simon, Alexander J  11 Ealing 1:54.63 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Simon, Alexander J  11 Ealing 3:39.49 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Szymanska, Nela C  10 Ealing 39.29 S



Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Szymanska, Nela C  10 Ealing 1:31.69 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Tirodkar, Sienna I  12 Ealing 40.56 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Tirodkar, Sienna I  12 Ealing 34.18 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Tirodkar, Sienna I  12 Ealing 1:17.79 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Tsang, Theo  13 Ealing 5:17.09 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Tsang, Theo  13 Ealing 2:33.75 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Weldon, Parker J  11 Ealing 52.38 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Weldon, Parker J  11 Ealing 1:55.21 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Wong, Cathy  10 Ealing 54.62 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Woodhouse, Oscar  11 Ealing 47.43 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Woodhouse, Oscar  11 Ealing 44.37 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Wright, Coco M  13 Ealing 37.78 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Wright, Coco M  13 Ealing 3:24.59
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 48.33
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 43.91 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 36.87 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 3:26.34
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 1:48.04
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 1:23.04 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Zaharia, Alexandru P  11 Ealing 1:40.63

Eaton Squ
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Bryndal, Ziva  10 Eaton Squ 37.14 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Bryndal, Ziva  10 Eaton Squ 52.66 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Bryndal, Ziva  10 Eaton Squ 1:30.15 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 3:39.53 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 44.66 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 38.59 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 51.81 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 47.00 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 1:24.69 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 1:37.84 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Djafarov, Daria  11 Eaton Squ 3:08.19 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Hearity, Giacomo G  11 Eaton Squ 55.18 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Li, Xuan S  11 Eaton Squ 3:19.69 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Li, Xuan S  11 Eaton Squ 1:23.78 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Li, Xuan S  11 Eaton Squ 1:30.88 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Li, Xuan S  11 Eaton Squ 3:00.80 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Li, Xuan S  11 Eaton Squ 1:49.93 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Nenkov, Philip  11 Eaton Squ 54.65 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Nenkov, Philip  11 Eaton Squ 3:05.66 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Nizami, Diana E  11 Eaton Squ 44.28 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Nizami, Diana E  11 Eaton Squ 37.02 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Nizami, Diana E  11 Eaton Squ 51.32 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Nizami, Diana E  11 Eaton Squ 49.58 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Nizami, Diana E  11 Eaton Squ 1:34.36
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Nizami, Diana E  11 Eaton Squ 3:32.14 S

Enfield Sq
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Berkovitch, Poppy  14 Enfield Sq 3:05.31 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Berzins, Cleo  11 Enfield Sq 52.51 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Berzins, Cleo  11 Enfield Sq 48.49 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Berzins, Cleo  11 Enfield Sq 4:03.82
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Berzins, Cleo  11 Enfield Sq 1:52.69 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Bloxham-Brown, Juliette  12 Enfield Sq 40.17 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Bloxham-Brown, Juliette  12 Enfield Sq 12:27.45 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Bloxham-Brown, Juliette  12 Enfield Sq 1:26.67 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bloxham-Brown, Juliette  12 Enfield Sq 3:06.61 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Bowden, Lula  10 Enfield Sq 39.67 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Bowden, Lula  10 Enfield Sq 1:32.93 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Bowden, Nico  10 Enfield Sq 43.95 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Bowden, Nico  10 Enfield Sq 43.79 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bowden, Nico  10 Enfield Sq 3:20.52 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Broadbent, Ruby  12 Enfield Sq 1:18.00 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Broadbent, Ruby  12 Enfield Sq 1:25.13 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Broadbent, Ruby  12 Enfield Sq 2:47.70 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Broadbent, Ruby  12 Enfield Sq 3:06.40 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Broadbent, Ruby  12 Enfield Sq 1:37.81 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Dawson, Amber  11 Enfield Sq 4:03.65 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Dawson, Amber  11 Enfield Sq 55.11 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Dawson, Amber  11 Enfield Sq 4:08.39 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Fields-Bicar, Alexander  14 Enfield Sq 2:44.87
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Florides, Luke  14 Enfield Sq 35.02 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Florides, Luke  14 Enfield Sq 2:47.92 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Florides, Luke  14 Enfield Sq 31.22
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Florides, Luke  14 Enfield Sq 1:06.61 S



Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Florides, Luke  14 Enfield Sq 2:26.02 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Guo, Lucas Jia He  15 Enfield Sq 28.50 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Hadi, Layla  11 Enfield Sq 3:28.48 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Hadi, Layla  11 Enfield Sq 3:58.17 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Hadi, Layla  11 Enfield Sq 1:26.53 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Hadi, Layla  11 Enfield Sq 1:36.63 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hadi, Layla  11 Enfield Sq 3:01.04 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Hyde, Daniel  18 Enfield Sq 28.70 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Kercher, Leo  18 Enfield Sq 57.80 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Knight, Amelia  11 Enfield Sq 3:40.14 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Knight, Amelia  11 Enfield Sq 47.97 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Korf, Liam  12 Enfield Sq 3:26.76 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Lyle, Aston  15 Enfield Sq 2:34.86 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Lyle, Aston  15 Enfield Sq 28.44 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Lyle, Aston  15 Enfield Sq 5:32.53 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Lyle, Aston  15 Enfield Sq 1:01.19 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Lyle, Aston  15 Enfield Sq 2:16.68 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Lyle, Rosie-Mae  12 Enfield Sq 3:05.45 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Lyle, Rosie-Mae  12 Enfield Sq 1:14.37 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Lyle, Rosie-Mae  12 Enfield Sq 1:36.24 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Madike, Benjamin  13 Enfield Sq 32.77
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Manning, Albie  11 Enfield Sq 46.52 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Manning, Albie  11 Enfield Sq 38.67
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Manning, Albie  11 Enfield Sq 1:59.00
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Manning, Albie  11 Enfield Sq 1:26.09 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Manning, Albie  11 Enfield Sq 1:36.90 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Ogwu, Phillip  11 Enfield Sq 37.62 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Orchard, Maximilian  16 Enfield Sq 58.61 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Oyekanmi, Amelia  12 Enfield Sq 34.00 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Pirisi, Leonardo  10 Enfield Sq 3:38.47 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Pitman, Rosalind E  12 Enfield Sq 3:05.15 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 3:43.63 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 37.92 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 51.61 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 44.94 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 1:24.93 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 1:37.06 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Robinson, Ellie  11 Enfield Sq 3:13.01 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 54.15 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 3:26.25 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 37.88 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 3:18.83 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 1:51.53 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 1:44.45 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 1:25.00 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Shapey, Noah  11 Enfield Sq 3:06.47 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Szczukiewicz, Emilia  10 Enfield Sq 45.92 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Szczukiewicz, Emilia  10 Enfield Sq 3:24.50 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Szczukiewicz, Emilia  10 Enfield Sq 1:50.46 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Taylor, Imogen  14 Enfield Sq 1:18.71 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Willey, Emme  13 Enfield Sq 1:18.86 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Willey, Emme  13 Enfield Sq 2:50.52 S

Hackney Ana
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Addison, Oscar  11 Hackney Ana 3:59.26
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Anderson, Caitlin  13 Hackney Ana 1:19.27 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Bishop, Rosie  14 Hackney Ana 3:07.06 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Bishop, Rosie  14 Hackney Ana 1:28.06 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Bloomer, Molly  14 Hackney Ana 37.40
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Bloomer, Molly  14 Hackney Ana 1:19.74
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bloomer, Molly  14 Hackney Ana 2:25.74
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bloomer, Molly  14 Hackney Ana 2:45.70 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Bowles, Nye  12 Hackney Ana 3:42.10
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Bowman, Dorothy  11 Hackney Ana 3:42.97 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Bowman, Dorothy  11 Hackney Ana 37.77 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Bowman, Dorothy  11 Hackney Ana 48.37 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Bowman, Dorothy  11 Hackney Ana 1:26.45 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Bowman, Dorothy  11 Hackney Ana 1:35.58 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Bowman, Dorothy  11 Hackney Ana 3:06.42
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Bugakov, Anatoly  33 Hackney Ana 1:04.83
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Calver, Xavier Conway  11 Hackney Ana 54.97
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Calver, Xavier Conway  11 Hackney Ana 46.25 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Calver, Xavier Conway  11 Hackney Ana 37.69 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Calver, Xavier Conway  11 Hackney Ana 1:24.74
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Calver, Xavier Conway  11 Hackney Ana 1:40.80
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Calver, Xavier Conway  11 Hackney Ana 3:06.59



Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Candeias, Sophia  11 Hackney Ana 52.83 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Catchpole, Charlie  15 Hackney Ana 2:34.26 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Catchpole, James  12 Hackney Ana 3:30.01 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Catchpole, James  12 Hackney Ana 1:43.62
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Chatwin, Corin  12 Hackney Ana 12:12.60 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Chatwin, Corin  12 Hackney Ana 34.72 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Chatwin, Corin  12 Hackney Ana 1:35.72
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Chatwin, Corin  12 Hackney Ana 7:07.00 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Chatwin, Corin  12 Hackney Ana 2:49.07 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Deriglazov, Lev  13 Hackney Ana 1:23.13 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Diakodimitris, Nicholas  13 Hackney Ana 2:53.13 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Diakodimitris, Nicholas  13 Hackney Ana 2:33.87 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Dimechkie, Cyrus  11 Hackney Ana 46.78 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Dimechkie, Cyrus  11 Hackney Ana 37.63 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Dimechkie, Cyrus  11 Hackney Ana 3:08.84 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Escher, Matilda  15 Hackney Ana 1:17.19 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Escher, Matilda  15 Hackney Ana 2:43.21 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Fitzgerald, Billy  14 Hackney Ana 2:47.25 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Fitzgerald, Billy  14 Hackney Ana 36.87
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Fitzgerald, Billy  14 Hackney Ana 1:25.42
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Fitzgerald, Billy  14 Hackney Ana 2:27.60
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Follett, Arthur  10 Hackney Ana 45.55
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Follett, Arthur  10 Hackney Ana 1:31.21
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Frederick-Fatoyinbo, Eli  13 Hackney Ana 2:54.80
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Frederick-Fatoyinbo, Eli  13 Hackney Ana 1:23.72
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Fuller, Phoenix  15 Hackney Ana 2:37.98 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Fuller, Phoenix  15 Hackney Ana 2:17.38 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Gralka, Emelia  15 Hackney Ana 1:28.06 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Gralka, Emelia  15 Hackney Ana 1:16.65 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 40.45
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 3:29.11 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 3:10.76
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 11:56.76 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 3:05.44 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 1:47.41
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 1:35.63
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 1:18.10
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 1:27.44 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Handiuc, Andrei  12 Hackney Ana 2:50.68
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Hernandez Taylor, Boaz  15 Hackney Ana 5:35.10 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Iffland, Noah  15 Hackney Ana 2:38.95
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Kernkraut, Celia  15 Hackney Ana 1:15.93 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Kernkraut, Celia  15 Hackney Ana 2:42.30 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Lachmann, Laurence  14 Hackney Ana 35.73
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Lachmann, Laurence  14 Hackney Ana 10:25.43 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Lachmann, Laurence  14 Hackney Ana 2:51.10
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Lachmann, Laurence  14 Hackney Ana 2:26.60 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke MacCallum, Jake  11 Hackney Ana 2:02.14
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle MacCallum, Jake  11 Hackney Ana 3:42.92
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Mackanza Shabani, Kaeden  12 Hackney Ana 47.07 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Mackanza Shabani, Kaeden  12 Hackney Ana 3:36.81 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Mackanza Shabani, Kaeden  12 Hackney Ana 1:46.84
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Macleod, Eilidh  15 Hackney Ana 2:38.83 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Macleod, Eilidh  15 Hackney Ana 2:39.14 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle MacNeil, Evie  13 Hackney Ana 1:09.78 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke MacNeil, Evie  13 Hackney Ana 2:47.34 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke MacNeil, Max  11 Hackney Ana 51.54 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle MacNeil, Max  11 Hackney Ana 38.54 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke MacNeil, Max  11 Hackney Ana 3:36.49 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke MacNeil, Max  11 Hackney Ana 1:57.19 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle MacNeil, Max  11 Hackney Ana 1:24.63 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke MacNeil, Max  11 Hackney Ana 1:39.45 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle MacNeil, Max  11 Hackney Ana 3:21.09
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Magnani, Layla  13 Hackney Ana 5:07.48 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Malkani, Gyan  14 Hackney Ana 3:14.20
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Marsh, Rupert  11 Hackney Ana 53.10 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Marsh, Rupert  11 Hackney Ana 3:28.55
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Marsh, Rupert  11 Hackney Ana 1:49.15 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Marsh, Rupert  11 Hackney Ana 1:30.41 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Massimi, Daniel  14 Hackney Ana 5:47.01 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Massimi, Daniel  14 Hackney Ana 2:24.60 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Mavropulo, Armandas  18 Hackney Ana 25.94
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Mavropulo, Armandas  18 Hackney Ana 56.76
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke McGechan, Euan  13 Hackney Ana 2:55.69 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke McGechan, Euan  13 Hackney Ana 1:32.92 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Mijatovic, Philip  12 Hackney Ana 3:04.10 S



Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Mijatovic, Philip  12 Hackney Ana 12:15.30 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Mijatovic, Philip  12 Hackney Ana 2:45.23 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Miskiewicz, Patryk  16 Hackney Ana 58.90 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Modica Wilson, Leonardo  13 Hackney Ana 32.92
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Modica Wilson, Leonardo  13 Hackney Ana 1:33.43 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Modica Wilson, Leonardo  13 Hackney Ana 1:11.59 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Modica Wilson, Niccolo  11 Hackney Ana 38.11 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Modica Wilson, Niccolo  11 Hackney Ana 2:01.23
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Napolitano, Davide  13 Hackney Ana 1:26.20 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke O'Brien, Jack  14 Hackney Ana 3:13.62 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke O'Brien, Jack  14 Hackney Ana 1:30.16 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Osele, Isabella  14 Hackney Ana 2:44.18 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Osele, Isabella  14 Hackney Ana 36.35 S
Event  51   Girls 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Osele, Isabella  14 Hackney Ana 5:46.64
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Osele, Isabella  14 Hackney Ana 2:27.70
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Paaskesen, Sebastian  12 Hackney Ana 3:32.31 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Paaskesen, Sebastian  12 Hackney Ana 1:46.49
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Silver, Irah  15 Hackney Ana 1:02.98 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Silverstone, Alma  11 Hackney Ana 3:43.07
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Silverstone, Alma  11 Hackney Ana 44.71 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Silverstone, Alma  11 Hackney Ana 44.52 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Silverstone, Alma  11 Hackney Ana 3:27.38
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Silverstone, Alma  11 Hackney Ana 1:51.63
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Sundsbo, Klara  15 Hackney Ana 2:23.52
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Taylor, Emilia R  11 Hackney Ana 43.95 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Taylor, Emilia R  11 Hackney Ana 51.59 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Taylor, Emilia R  11 Hackney Ana 3:58.02 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Taylor, Emilia R  11 Hackney Ana 1:35.50 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Thomas, Manisha  14 Hackney Ana 2:46.24
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Thomas, Manisha  14 Hackney Ana 2:26.64
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke van Mansvelt, Fynn  14 Hackney Ana 3:12.00 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Ward, Anthony  16 Hackney Ana 1:00.25
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Ward, Gabriel  14 Hackney Ana 2:44.18 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Ward, Gabriel  14 Hackney Ana 30.81
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Ward, Gabriel  14 Hackney Ana 2:51.08
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Ward, Gabriel  14 Hackney Ana 1:20.90 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Ward, Gabriel  14 Hackney Ana 1:06.09 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Washida, Francis  10 Hackney Ana 45.03 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Washida, Francis  10 Hackney Ana 40.27
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Weslati, Meryam  12 Hackney Ana 1:16.10 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Weslati, Meryam  12 Hackney Ana 1:26.07 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Weslati, Meryam  12 Hackney Ana 2:44.00 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Weslati, Meryam  12 Hackney Ana 3:04.49 S

Haringey
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Buzsik, Zente  16 Haringey 2:51.78 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Camozzato, Julia  12 Haringey 33.92 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Demir, Berk  16 Haringey 1:09.58 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Gao, Oliver  14 Haringey 3:15.51 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Hernandez Caiza, Alice  11 Haringey 44.18 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Hernandez Caiza, Alice  11 Haringey 38.21 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Hernandez Caiza, Alice  11 Haringey 51.27 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Hernandez Caiza, Alice  11 Haringey 1:24.73 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Hernandez Caiza, Alice  11 Haringey 1:36.01 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Hernandez Caiza, Alice  11 Haringey 3:01.30 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Hernandez Caiza, Alice  11 Haringey 1:48.48 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Ilhan, Huseyin Yigit  16 Haringey 58.68 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Ilhan, Ipek  13 Haringey 37.67 S
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Ilhan, Ipek  13 Haringey 5:05.39 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Ilhan, Ipek  13 Haringey 1:19.68 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Ilhan, Ipek  13 Haringey 2:50.90 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Korn, Rubi  13 Haringey 3:21.08 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Korn, Rubi  13 Haringey 1:33.59 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Osunmakinde Mercanti, Olivia  13 Haringey 38.02 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Pabst, Alexander  13 Haringey 1:26.09 S

Hillingdon
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Alkaya, Poyraz  12 Hillingdon 39.84 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Alkaya, Poyraz  12 Hillingdon 34.29 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Alkaya, Poyraz  12 Hillingdon 1:40.84 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Alvino, Peter  15 Hillingdon 3:01.73 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Alvino, Peter  15 Hillingdon 2:34.09 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Alvino, Peter  15 Hillingdon 10:02.45 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Alvino, Peter  15 Hillingdon 1:03.64 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Barclay, Catriona  14 Hillingdon 36.57 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Booth, Fraser J  14 Hillingdon 1:31.34 S



Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Booth, Fraser J  14 Hillingdon 1:23.93 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Booth, Lucy J  12 Hillingdon 39.96 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Booth, Lucy J  12 Hillingdon 34.07 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Booth, Lucy J  12 Hillingdon 1:14.92 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Booth, Lucy J  12 Hillingdon 1:25.58 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Booth, Lucy J  12 Hillingdon 2:43.52 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Booth, Lucy J  12 Hillingdon 3:01.42 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Buzduga, Alexandrina  11 Hillingdon 4:00.94 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Buzduga, Alexandrina  11 Hillingdon 1:31.47 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Buzduga, Alexandrina  11 Hillingdon 3:25.88 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Clark, Aidan  13 Hillingdon 1:35.45 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Cuddihy, Niamh  13 Hillingdon 1:18.96 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cuddihy, Niamh  13 Hillingdon 2:27.82 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Curle, Mia  15 Hillingdon 1:05.63 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Curle, Mia  15 Hillingdon 2:20.43 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Curle, Poppy  12 Hillingdon 39.33 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Curle, Poppy  12 Hillingdon 45.54 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Curle, Poppy  12 Hillingdon 1:36.82 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Dawett, Nikhil  15 Hillingdon 4:46.07 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Dawett, Nikhil  15 Hillingdon 1:11.49 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Dawett, Nikhil  15 Hillingdon 1:00.99 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Enright, Ava  13 Hillingdon 37.77 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Faggiana, Dario  13 Hillingdon 2:51.99 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Farrow-Smith, Isabelle  13 Hillingdon 10:56.96 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Farrow-Smith, Isabelle  13 Hillingdon 1:10.52 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Farrow-Smith, Isabelle  13 Hillingdon 2:28.72 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Galani-Evans, Soraya M  11 Hillingdon 49.39 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Galani-Evans, Soraya M  11 Hillingdon 1:56.79 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Guler Balfour, Jonathan B  11 Hillingdon 50.10 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Iskov, Aleksei  15 Hillingdon 4:46.09 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Iskov, Aleksei  15 Hillingdon 9:56.30 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Kalogirou Maymo, Nina  11 Hillingdon 53.97 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Kane, Isla  12 Hillingdon 40.06 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Kane, Isla  12 Hillingdon 46.15 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Kane, Isla  12 Hillingdon 39.29 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Kemp, Shayan J  10 Hillingdon 52.30 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Kemp, Shayan J  10 Hillingdon 47.28 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Kemp, Shayan J  10 Hillingdon 1:52.98 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Kemp, Shayan J  10 Hillingdon 1:35.57 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Kemp, Shayan J  10 Hillingdon 3:22.81 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Li Mow Ching, Christopher  14 Hillingdon 3:09.80 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Li Mow Ching, Christopher  14 Hillingdon 2:48.02 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Li Mow Ching, Christopher  14 Hillingdon 35.88 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Li Mow Ching, Christopher  14 Hillingdon 2:52.43 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Li Mow Ching, Christopher  14 Hillingdon 1:17.66 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Liacaite, Maria  10 Hillingdon 54.28 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Liacaite, Maria  10 Hillingdon 49.33 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Liacaite, Maria  10 Hillingdon 1:31.90 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Liacaite, Maria  10 Hillingdon 3:29.81 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Liacaite, Maria  10 Hillingdon 1:57.71 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Ling, Sebastian  11 Hillingdon 1:32.00 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Ling, Sebastian  11 Hillingdon 3:27.16 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke McCarthy, Isla  12 Hillingdon 3:09.11 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Nash-Steer, Lucy C  10 Hillingdon 54.54 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Nash-Steer, Lucy C  10 Hillingdon 4:03.78 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Patel, Avni  11 Hillingdon 45.34 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Patel, Avni  11 Hillingdon 52.98 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Patel, Avni  11 Hillingdon 47.23 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Patel, Avni  11 Hillingdon 1:28.45 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Patel, Avni  11 Hillingdon 1:39.58 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Patel, Avni  11 Hillingdon 3:28.76 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Patel, Avni  11 Hillingdon 1:53.74 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Patel, Kareena  11 Hillingdon 3:38.06 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Patel, Kareena  11 Hillingdon 3:29.99 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Plant, Eleanor L  10 Hillingdon 54.25 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Plant, Eleanor L  10 Hillingdon 3:57.91 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Plant, Eleanor L  10 Hillingdon 1:34.19 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Plant, Eleanor L  10 Hillingdon 3:29.53 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Plant, Eleanor L  10 Hillingdon 1:58.37 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Quirke, Emily L  13 Hillingdon 2:28.94 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Quirke, Emily L  13 Hillingdon 1:26.41 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Raja, Mia  11 Hillingdon 3:23.90 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Raja, Mia  11 Hillingdon 1:30.98 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Raja, Mia  11 Hillingdon 3:01.57 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Riach, Jessica  15 Hillingdon 36.14 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Riach, Jessica  15 Hillingdon 1:18.92 S



Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Sangani, Jaya  11 Hillingdon 52.62 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Sangani, Jaya  11 Hillingdon 1:53.31 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Sawhney, Dev  12 Hillingdon 1:28.16 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Sokhi, Manrai S  10 Hillingdon 53.56 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Sokhi, Manrai S  10 Hillingdon 1:51.98 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Soni, Keira  12 Hillingdon 1:25.38 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Soni, Keira  12 Hillingdon 2:43.94 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Southworth, Harry  11 Hillingdon 47.93 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Southworth, Harry  11 Hillingdon 39.76 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Southworth, Harry  11 Hillingdon 1:27.55 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Southworth, Harry  11 Hillingdon 3:22.69 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 3:24.93 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 44.57 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 38.55 S
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 6:39.59 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 1:24.47 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 1:35.75 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 3:17.19 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Stockman, Freyja P  11 Hillingdon 1:51.97 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 3:03.90 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 12:32.74 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 46.07 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 39.77 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 1:16.43 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 1:28.80 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 3:04.17 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 1:37.62 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Tzanidaki, Asimina  12 Hillingdon 1:35.18 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Vallance, Daniel  15 Hillingdon 3:03.94 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Vallance, Daniel  15 Hillingdon 2:32.43 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Vallance, Daniel  15 Hillingdon 34.63 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Vallance, Daniel  15 Hillingdon 10:01.71 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Vallance, Daniel  15 Hillingdon 5:32.22 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Vallance, Daniel  15 Hillingdon 2:17.08 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 53.63 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 48.27 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 39.77 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 3:22.87 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 1:54.62 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 1:56.75 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 1:29.48 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Vallance, Leo  11 Hillingdon 1:36.21 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Wagjiani, Lois  13 Hillingdon 38.07 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Wang, Harry  15 Hillingdon 3:03.53 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Wang, Harry  15 Hillingdon 2:40.67 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Willson, Charlie J  10 Hillingdon 52.80 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Willson, Charlie J  10 Hillingdon 1:58.07 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Willson, Charlie J  10 Hillingdon 3:40.50 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Willson, Chloe  12 Hillingdon 3:09.09 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Willson, Chloe  12 Hillingdon 3:37.32 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Willson, Chloe  12 Hillingdon 2:46.12 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Willson, Chloe  12 Hillingdon 1:41.50 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Willson, Chloe  12 Hillingdon 1:37.12 S

HounslowJets
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Aherne, Elspeth  14 HounslowJets 3:06.67 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Aherne, Elspeth  14 HounslowJets 1:18.00 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Blaseby, Seren  12 HounslowJets 1:16.37 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Blaseby, Seren  12 HounslowJets 1:36.76 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Chiu, Lexie  10 HounslowJets 51.12 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Chiu, Lexie  10 HounslowJets 47.34
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Chiu, Lexie  10 HounslowJets 4:01.35 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Chiu, Lexie  10 HounslowJets 1:32.87 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Chiu, Lexie  10 HounslowJets 3:18.58 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Choi, James  13 HounslowJets 3:15.99 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Choi, James  13 HounslowJets 2:53.46 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Davies, Lily  15 HounslowJets 1:05.42 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Douglass, Margot  14 HounslowJets 1:18.74 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Duhan, Mihir  13 HounslowJets 5:11.26 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Duhan, Mihir  13 HounslowJets 11:09.68 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Duhan, Mihir  13 HounslowJets 2:54.21 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Duhan, Mihir  13 HounslowJets 1:11.47 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Holmes, Leonardo  12 HounslowJets 35.33
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Holmes, Leonardo  12 HounslowJets 1:33.34 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Holmes, Matteo  11 HounslowJets 53.14 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Holmes, Matteo  11 HounslowJets 47.89 S



Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Holmes, Matteo  11 HounslowJets 45.43 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Holmes, Matteo  11 HounslowJets 39.19 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Holmes, Matteo  11 HounslowJets 1:56.02 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Ishchenko, Veronika  12 HounslowJets 1:42.28 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke O'Neil, Olivia  14 HounslowJets 36.44 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Pantea, Naomi  12 HounslowJets 39.63 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Pantea, Naomi  12 HounslowJets 1:16.71 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Pantea, Naomi  12 HounslowJets 1:26.29 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Pantea, Naomi  12 HounslowJets 2:44.42 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Pantea, Naomi  12 HounslowJets 3:04.81 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Plachta, Xavier  12 HounslowJets 1:44.65 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Plachta, Xavier  12 HounslowJets 1:15.57 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Popa Da Costa, Mara  14 HounslowJets 2:24.55 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Thathiah, Elizabeth  13 HounslowJets 1:11.33
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Thathiah, Elizabeth  13 HounslowJets 2:28.41 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Thathiah, Elizabeth  13 HounslowJets 1:23.48 S

L B Hounslow
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Adewuyi, Oria Sola  12 L B Hounslow 1:16.19
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Adewuyi, Oria Sola  12 L B Hounslow 1:38.84
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Aleksandrov, Konstantin  15 L B Hounslow 2:40.68 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Aleksandrov, Konstantin  15 L B Hounslow 1:14.19 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Boothe, Cory  12 L B Hounslow 11:38.55 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Chaka, Dion  11 L B Hounslow 52.51
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Chaka, Dion  11 L B Hounslow 1:51.11
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Chaka, Dion  11 L B Hounslow 1:27.80
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Choat, Leo  14 L B Hounslow 35.68
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Choat, Leo  14 L B Hounslow 1:20.60 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Dauki Sobers, Tokiwa  13 L B Hounslow 2:52.27 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Jennings-Mace, Lola  15 L B Hounslow 33.23 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Jennings-Mace, Lola  15 L B Hounslow 1:15.56 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Jennings-Mace, Lola  15 L B Hounslow 2:43.03 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Khan, Sophia  11 L B Hounslow 55.11 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Mckinnon, Freya  15 L B Hounslow 1:27.90 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Mckinnon, Freya  15 L B Hounslow 1:17.44 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle McLaughlin, Max  12 L B Hounslow 5:44.05
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 3:40.81
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 38.24
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 53.07
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 1:29.35
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 1:39.73 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 3:26.62
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 3:35.07
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly St Clair, Saphina  11 L B Hounslow 1:53.09
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Wavamuno, Alisha-Chloe  12 L B Hounslow 1:38.04
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Win, Georgia  11 L B Hounslow 47.56

Staines
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Andreozzi-Picton, Holly  11 Staines 46.03 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Andreozzi-Picton, Holly  11 Staines 53.57 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Andreozzi-Picton, Holly  11 Staines 50.00 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Bailey, Blake  13 Staines 32.31 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Bailey, Blake  13 Staines 2:55.14 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Bakshi, Shayaan  13 Staines 31.86 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Bakshi, Shayaan  13 Staines 1:11.50 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Barry, Olivia  13 Staines 11:03.36
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Barry, Olivia  13 Staines 5:03.37 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Beltran, Matias  13 Staines 1:33.75 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Bilokurov, Anton  16 Staines 1:09.87 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Brazaitis, Aronas  13 Staines 5:16.06
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Brazaitis, Aronas  13 Staines 2:50.28 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Chan, Ethan  15 Staines 3:01.40 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Chan, Isaac  12 Staines 47.74 S
Event  21   Girls 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Cook, Taylin  13 Staines 11:12.75
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Cook, Taylin  13 Staines 2:48.26 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Cook, Tyrion  11 Staines 44.43 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Cook, Tyrion  11 Staines 1:48.59 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Cook, Tyrion  11 Staines 1:42.91 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Dawkins, Caylee  12 Staines 1:14.93 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Dawkins, Caylee  12 Staines 1:25.59 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Dawkins, Caylee  12 Staines 2:43.31 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Hinchliffe, Brooke  11 Staines 54.65 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Icmat, Danielle  11 Staines 55.38 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Icmat, Danielle  11 Staines 49.00 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Icmat, Danielle  11 Staines 1:33.93 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Icmat, Danielle  11 Staines 1:58.32 S



Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Landersz, Kornelia  12 Staines 40.35 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Landersz, Kornelia  12 Staines 3:29.08 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Landersz, Kornelia  12 Staines 1:38.21 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Nolte, Christian  11 Staines 50.20 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Nolte, Christian  11 Staines 1:32.89 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Norman, Adam  14 Staines 1:08.82
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Norman, Adam  14 Staines 1:17.75 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Presson-Hayter, Isla  14 Staines 36.47 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Self, Archie  11 Staines 40.52 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Self, Archie  11 Staines 1:36.74 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Sharp, Marlee  16 Staines 2:10.71 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Simms-Cato, Abigail  11 Staines 3:46.66 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Simms-Cato, Abigail  11 Staines 43.66 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Simms-Cato, Abigail  11 Staines 1:35.63
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Simms-Cato, Abigail  11 Staines 1:51.61
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Sterling, Sean  15 Staines 2:38.04 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Sterling, Sean  15 Staines 10:10.38
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Sterling, Sean  15 Staines 2:37.71 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Sterling, Sean  15 Staines 1:13.41 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Sterling, Sean  15 Staines 1:01.14 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Sterling, Sean  15 Staines 1:13.84 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Tafili, Mason  12 Staines 1:34.85 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Talpos, Petra  12 Staines 39.21 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Talpos, Petra  12 Staines 34.82
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Talpos, Petra  12 Staines 1:26.91 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Tong, Hannah  12 Staines 3:02.00 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Tong, Hannah  12 Staines 39.76 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Tong, Hannah  12 Staines 1:17.24 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Tong, Hannah  12 Staines 1:25.76 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Tong, Hannah  12 Staines 1:40.25 S

Teddington
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Ataoglu, Derin  14 Teddington 10:12.13 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Ataoglu, Ekin  12 Teddington 1:26.67 S
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Bloch, Alice  13 Teddington 5:06.42 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Boddy, Jamie  12 Teddington 3:35.99 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Boddy, Jamie  12 Teddington 12:11.72 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Boddy, Jamie  12 Teddington 1:17.32 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Boddy, Jamie  12 Teddington 2:47.57 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 3:21.85 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 44.47 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 37.23 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 44.81 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 1:24.57 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 1:34.85 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 3:05.36 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Browne, Arabella  10 Teddington 1:50.54 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Chapman, Joshua  13 Teddington 32.27 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Cheung, Bella H  10 Teddington 45.67 S
Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Cheung, Bella H  10 Teddington 39.10 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Cheung, Bella H  10 Teddington 48.63 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Cheung, Bella H  10 Teddington 1:27.57 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Cheung, Bella H  10 Teddington 1:37.64 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Cheung, Bella H  10 Teddington 3:18.09 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Drewett, Frances  10 Teddington 3:20.69 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Drewett, Frances  10 Teddington 44.49 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Dunning, Taya  11 Teddington 3:33.95 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Dunning, Taya  11 Teddington 48.37 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Dunning, Taya  11 Teddington 1:26.83 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Dunning, Taya  11 Teddington 3:04.47 S
Event  83   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Dunning, Taya  11 Teddington 1:47.36 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Gold, Hayley  12 Teddington 3:08.50 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Gold, Hayley  12 Teddington 1:27.63 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Gold, Hayley  12 Teddington 2:38.73 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Gold, Hayley  12 Teddington 1:35.90 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Hedin, Felix  13 Teddington 3:18.49 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Hedin, Felix  13 Teddington 2:52.35 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Hedin, Felix  13 Teddington 32.04
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Jones, Scarlett  11 Teddington 3:37.20 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Jones, Scarlett  11 Teddington 51.47 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Jones, Scarlett  11 Teddington 4:01.81 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Jones, Scarlett  11 Teddington 1:28.26 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Jones, Scarlett  11 Teddington 3:14.50 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Jones, Scarlett  11 Teddington 1:53.59 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Karlsen, Isabella  14 Teddington 1:19.10 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Kiziltan, Asya  11 Teddington 3:47.15 S



Event  23   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Kiziltan, Asya  11 Teddington 38.26 S
Event  53   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Kiziltan, Asya  11 Teddington 1:27.90 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Kiziltan, Asya  11 Teddington 3:16.24 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Knapp, Otto  11 Teddington 47.40 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Knapp, Otto  11 Teddington 40.32 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Knapp, Otto  11 Teddington 1:34.09 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Knapp, Otto  11 Teddington 3:21.37 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Miller, Finnian  11 Teddington 46.84 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Miller, Finnian  11 Teddington 3:38.06 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Miller, Sofia  14 Teddington 1:18.56 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Mulry, Beatrice  11 Teddington 3:49.85 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Mulry, Beatrice  11 Teddington 54.07 S
Event  42   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Mulry, Beatrice  11 Teddington 47.90 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Mulry, Beatrice  11 Teddington 1:39.11 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Mulry, Beatrice  11 Teddington 3:23.28 S
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Opiniano, Francesca  13 Teddington 2:46.32 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Opiniano, Francesca  13 Teddington 2:31.20 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Opiniano, Francesca  13 Teddington 1:32.56 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Opiniano, Nathaniel  16 Teddington 2:10.31 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke O'Rourke, Dillon  13 Teddington 2:55.16 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Pope, Alexander  15 Teddington 2:37.70 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Pope, Alexander  15 Teddington 2:38.74 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Pope, Alexander  15 Teddington 1:12.43 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Pope, Alexander  15 Teddington 5:33.59 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Pope, Alexander  15 Teddington 1:02.29 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Ram, Anvik  12 Teddington 3:35.16 S
Event  63   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Butterfly Ram, Anvik  12 Teddington 1:38.32 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Ram, Anvik  12 Teddington 2:49.24 S
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Searle, Edward  11 Teddington 53.31 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Searle, Edward  11 Teddington 6:16.06 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Searle, Edward  11 Teddington 36.84 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Searle, Edward  11 Teddington 1:56.30 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Searle, Edward  11 Teddington 1:23.09 S
Event  34   Girls 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Searle, Natalie  13 Teddington 5:07.87
Event  1   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Secola-Pessoa, Emilia  12 Teddington 3:04.90 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Secola-Pessoa, Emilia  12 Teddington 39.42 S
Event  62   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Stephen, Freya  15 Teddington 1:17.57 S
Event  72   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Stephen, Freya  15 Teddington 2:38.91 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 5:11.72 S
Event  22   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Butterfly Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 36.59 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 3:23.56 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 11:13.10 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 1:34.19 S
Event  73   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Freestyle Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 1:11.33 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Teggarty-Sparks, Albert  13 Teddington 1:23.16 S
Event  54   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Webb, Finlay  13 Teddington 1:34.16 S
Event  41   Open/Boys 12-99 800 LC Meter Freestyle Winpenny, Billy  14 Teddington 10:05.80 S
Event  43   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Freestyle Wright, Jack  14 Teddington 30.17 S
Event  32   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Wright, Olivia  12 Teddington 46.12 S
Event  44   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Wright, Olivia  12 Teddington 3:26.68 S
Event  64   Girls 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Wright, Olivia  12 Teddington 2:47.77 S
Event  74   Girls 10-99 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Wright, Olivia  12 Teddington 1:37.47 S

Willesden
Event  2   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Chafi, Jacob  11 Willesden 54.91 S
Event  33   Open/Boys 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Kozhamzharov, Alidar  14 Willesden 36.26 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Kozhamzharov, Alidar  14 Willesden 2:46.09 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Kozhamzharov, Alidar  14 Willesden 1:16.51 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Kozhamzharov, Alidar  14 Willesden 2:23.63 S
Event  3   Girls 10-99 50 LC Meter Backstroke Labrande, Sophia  14 Willesden 36.89 S
Event  4   Open/Boys 10-99 400 LC Meter Freestyle Thanassoulas, Alexander  15 Willesden 4:44.61 S
Event  24   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Breaststroke Thanassoulas, Alexander  15 Willesden 3:00.28 S
Event  31   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter IM Thanassoulas, Alexander  15 Willesden 2:37.44 S
Event  52   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Backstroke Thanassoulas, Alexander  15 Willesden 2:34.52 S
Event  71   Open/Boys 12-99 400 LC Meter IM Thanassoulas, Alexander  15 Willesden 5:29.28 S
Event  82   Open/Boys 10-99 100 LC Meter Backstroke Thanassoulas, Alexander  15 Willesden 1:14.59 S
Event  84   Open/Boys 10-99 200 LC Meter Freestyle Thanassoulas, Alexander  15 Willesden 2:16.02 S
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